
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

No.
333
622
621
38
50
95

814
11

133
168
28

199
297
102
122
70

106
131
277
229
33

143
86
16
10
88

163
72

109
20

150
30
73

224
164
93

151
127
58
34

411
75

Last Name
JŮDA
ODEHNAL
HORÁK
PYRCHALA
VLASÁK
PABOUČEK
KUBA
JONÁK
NOVÁK
KRYŠTŮFEK
STŘELEC
SHRBENÝ
RADOUŠ
SADLOŇ
HRUBEŠ
FÁČEK
BERÁNEK
MELICHAR
PITRA
TRČKA
KHELLER
ROHÁČIK
HLAVSOVÁ
SLAVÍK
JAHNA
HORÁK
CIMBUREK
ZVĚŘINA
PACOLD
KLOUČEK
LEIBLINGER
TOMÁŠEK
LOFFLER
PILAŘ
VAJNER ML.
WZIENTKOVA
BÍŽA
PODLIPNÝ
ŠOCH
MIČÍKOVÁ
PIMPER
ŠNAJDR

First Name
DOMINIK
MARTIN
PETR
RADEK
VÁCLAV
JAN
PAVEL
MILOŠ
JIŘÍ
JIŘÍ
MARTIN
JAROSLAV
MARTIN
PETR
OTAKAR
FRANTIŠEK
PAVEL
PETR
MILOSLAV
LUKÁŠ
VINCENZO
JAKUB
PETRA
JINDŘICH
PETR
LUKÁŠ
PETR
MICHAL
MIROSLAV
MARTIN
PETR
MILOSLAV
KAREL
JAROSLAV
PETR
BEATA
TOMÁŠ
JAN
RADIM
IVANA
VÁCLAV
VLADIMÍR

Nat/State
A
A
A
B1
B1
A
B1
B1
B1
B2
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B1
A
C
C
B2
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
B2
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
B1
B2

Club
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK2
NBK1

Sponsor
KTM
APRILIA TUONO V4
DUCATI S4Rs 1000
KAWASAKI 636 STREETFIGHTER
DUCATI SF 1098S
APRILIA TUONO FIGHTER
DUCATI STREETFIGHTER S
YAMAHA FZ1
SUZUKI SV650
KTM SUPERDUKE
KTM SUPERDUKE 990
SUZUKI GSR 600
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSXR 750
HONDA CB 1000R
SUZUKI TL 1000S
SUZUKI GSXR 1000 STREETFIGHTER
KTM SUPERDUKE 1290R
SUZUKI GSXR 600
BMW K1200R
SUZUKI BANDIT 1200
SUZUKI SV650S
SUZUKI SV 650S
HONDA HORNET 600
APRILIA TUONO 1000R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
APRILIA TUONO 1000R
KTM SD 990
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675R
HONDA CB 1300
HONDA VTR 1000F
DUCATI
HONDA HORNET 900
KAWASAKI ER6N
APRILIA DORSODURO 120
KAWASAKI ER6N
SUZUKI SV650
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
SUZUKI GLADIUS
APRILIA TUONO RSV4
SUZUKI SV 650

Laps
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
2
0

Total Tm
9:12.224
9:15.431
9:20.733
9:24.681
9:24.682
9:29.801
9:44.836
9:45.060
9:50.941
9:53.362
9:53.654
9:59.277

10:03.820
10:07.548
10:07.625
10:08.336
10:12.689
10:13.956
10:14.089
10:14.939
10:21.614
10:25.244
10:25.723
10:26.355
10:29.172
10:42.981
10:43.127
10:47.502
10:49.187
10:49.442
11:03.940
11:17.643
11:18.249
9:16.480
9:16.494
9:16.802
9:21.990
9:30.066
9:30.583
9:44.443
4:55.057

-.---

Diff
-

+3.207
+8.509

+12.457
+12.458
+17.577
+32.612
+32.836
+38.717
+41.138
+41.430
+47.053
+51.596
+55.324
+55.401
+56.112

+1:00.465
+1:01.732
+1:01.865
+1:02.715
+1:09.390
+1:13.020
+1:13.499
+1:14.131
+1:16.948
+1:30.757
+1:30.903
+1:35.278
+1:36.963
+1:37.218
+1:51.716
+2:05.419
+2:06.025

1 Lap
+0.014
+0.322
+5.510

+13.586
+14.103
+27.963

3 Laps
-

Best Tm
1:48.885
1:48.548
1:50.929
1:50.789
1:50.619
1:51.982
1:53.481
1:54.657
1:56.220
1:55.550
1:55.497
1:57.771
1:57.681
1:59.635
1:58.630
1:58.051
1:59.420
1:57.950
1:58.777
1:59.178
2:00.816
2:02.302
2:01.594
2:02.041
2:02.595
2:04.132
2:04.845
2:05.189
2:06.126
2:06.222
2:07.053
2:11.088
2:11.020
2:15.162
2:12.599
2:14.390
2:14.791
2:18.671
2:18.032
2:21.028
2:45.064

-.---

Race Results
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Competitors Laps

1DOMINIK JŮDA (333)

2MARTIN ODEHNAL (622)

3PETR HORÁK (621)

4RADEK PYRCHALA (38)

5VÁCLAV VLASÁK (50)

6JAN PABOUČEK (95)

7MILOŠ JONÁK (11)

8JIŘÍ NOVÁK (133)

9MARTIN STŘELEC (28)

10PAVEL KUBA (814)

11JIŘÍ KRYŠTŮFEK (168)

12JAROSLAV SHRBENÝ (199)

13PETR SADLOŇ (102)

14VÁCLAV PIMPER (411)

15MARTIN RADOUŠ (297)

16OTAKAR HRUBEŠ (122)

17PAVEL BERÁNEK (106)

18FRANTIŠEK FÁČEK (70)

19JAKUB ROHÁČIK (143)

20LUKÁŠ TRČKA (229)

21MILOSLAV PITRA (277)

22PETR MELICHAR (131)

23PETRA HLAVSOVÁ (86)

24JINDŘICH SLAVÍK (16)

25VINCENZO KHELLER (33)

26PETR JAHNA (10)

27MIROSLAV PACOLD (109)

28MARTIN KLOUČEK (20)

29PETR CIMBUREK (163)

30LUKÁŠ HORÁK (88)

31MILOSLAV TOMÁŠEK (30)

32MICHAL ZVĚŘINA (72)

33JAROSLAV PILAŘ (224)

34PETR LEIBLINGER (150)

35KAREL LOFFLER (73)

36RADIM ŠOCH (58)

37BEATA WZIENTKOVA (93)

38JAN PODLIPNÝ (127)

39TOMÁŠ BÍŽA (151)

40PETR VAJNER ML. (164)

41IVANA MIČÍKOVÁ (34)

42-

1

333

622

621

38

50

95

11

133

28

814

168

199

102

411

297

122

106

70

143

229

277

131

86

16

33

10

109

20

163

88

30

72

224

150

73

58

93

127

151

164

34

2

333

622

621

38

50

95

11

133

28

168

814

199

102

297

122

70

106

229

131

143

277

33

16

86

10

163

109

20

88

72

30

150

224

73

93

164

58

127

151

411

34

3

622

333

621

38

50

95

11

814

133

28

168

199

297

102

122

70

106

229

131

277

143

33

86

16

10

163

88

109

20

72

150

30

73

224

93

164

151

58

127

34

4

622

333

621

38

50

95

11

814

133

168

28

199

297

102

122

70

106

131

277

229

33

143

86

16

10

163

88

109

20

72

150

30

73

224

164

93

151

127

58

34

5

333

622

621

38

50

95

814

11

133

168

28

199

297

102

122

70

106

131

277

229

33

143

86

16

10

88

163

72

109

20

150

30

73
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Lap

2
3

4
5

(28) MARTIN STŘELEC

1
2
3
4

5

(199) JAROSLAV SHRBENÝ
1
2

3
4
5

(297) MARTIN RADOUŠ
1
2
3

4
5

(102) PETR SADLOŇ

1
2
3
4

5

(122) OTAKAR HRUBEŠ
1
2

3
4
5

(70) FRANTIŠEK FÁČEK
1
2
3

4
5

(106) PAVEL BERÁNEK

1
2
3
4
5

(131) PETR MELICHAR
1
2

3
4
5

(277) MILOSLAV PITRA
1
2
3

4

Lap Tm

1:58.156
1:58.475
1:56.609
1:55.550

-.---
1:56.924
1:59.857
1:57.178
1:55.497

-.---
1:57.771
1:59.186
1:58.978
1:58.082

-.---
1:57.753
1:59.482
1:57.681
1:58.651

-.---
1:59.747
1:59.984
2:00.275
1:59.635

-.---
1:59.683
1:59.078
1:58.630
1:59.293

-.---
2:00.847
1:58.051
1:59.356
1:58.267

-.---
2:01.134
2:00.517
1:59.926
1:59.420

-.---
2:01.000
1:57.950
2:00.152
1:59.319

-.---
2:02.690
1:59.229
1:59.145

Diff

+2.606
+2.925

+1.059
-

+1.427
+4.360
+1.681

-

-

+1.415
+1.207
+0.311

+0.072
+1.801

-
+0.970

+0.112
+0.349
+0.640

-

+1.053

+0.448
-

+0.663

+2.796
-

+1.305
+0.216

+1.714
+1.097
+0.506

-

+3.050

-
+2.202
+1.369

+3.913
+0.452

+0.368

Time of Day

17:00:50.503
17:02:48.978

17:04:45.587
17:06:41.137

16:58:51.973
17:00:48.897
17:02:48.754
17:04:45.932

17:06:41.429

16:58:53.035
17:00:50.806

17:02:49.992
17:04:48.970
17:06:47.052

16:58:58.028
17:00:55.781
17:02:55.263

17:04:52.944
17:06:51.595

16:58:55.682
17:00:55.429
17:02:55.413
17:04:55.688

17:06:55.323

16:58:58.716
17:00:58.399

17:02:57.477
17:04:56.107
17:06:55.400

16:58:59.590
17:01:00.437
17:02:58.488

17:04:57.844
17:06:56.111

16:58:59.467
17:01:00.601
17:03:01.118
17:05:01.044
17:07:00.464

16:59:03.310
17:01:04.310

17:03:02.260
17:05:02.412
17:07:01.731

16:59:02.023
17:01:04.713
17:03:03.942

17:05:03.087

Lap

5

(229) LUKÁŠ TRČKA
1
2

3
4
5

(33) VINCENZO KHELLER
1
2
3

4
5

(143) JAKUB ROHÁČIK

1
2
3
4
5

(86) PETRA HLAVSOVÁ
1
2

3
4
5

(16) JINDŘICH SLAVÍK
1
2
3

4
5

(10) PETR JAHNA
1

2
3
4
5

(88) LUKÁŠ HORÁK
1
2

3
4
5

(163) PETR CIMBUREK
1
2
3
4

5

(72) MICHAL ZVĚŘINA
1

2
3
4
5

(109) MIROSLAV PACOLD

Lap Tm

1:58.777

-.---
2:00.859
1:59.178
2:01.490
1:59.542

-.---
2:01.700
2:02.169
2:00.816
2:00.839

-.---
2:03.361
2:03.107
2:03.055
2:02.302

-.---
2:04.147
2:01.594
2:02.086
2:02.171

-.---
2:03.962
2:02.193
2:02.041
2:02.353

-.---
2:02.950
2:02.890
2:02.770
2:02.595

-.---
2:04.132
2:05.079
2:05.337
2:04.204

-.---
2:04.845
2:05.149
2:05.907
2:05.594

-.---
2:05.189
2:05.201
2:06.364
2:05.371

Diff

-

+1.681

-
+2.312
+0.364

+0.884
+1.353

-
+0.023

+1.059
+0.805
+0.753

-

+2.553

-
+0.492
+0.577

+1.921
+0.152

-
+0.312

+0.355
+0.295
+0.175

-

-

+0.947
+1.205
+0.072

-
+0.304
+1.062

+0.749

-
+0.012
+1.175
+0.182

Time of Day

17:07:01.864

16:59:01.645
17:01:02.504

17:03:01.682
17:05:03.172
17:07:02.714

16:59:03.865
17:01:05.565
17:03:07.734

17:05:08.550
17:07:09.389

16:59:01.194
17:01:04.555
17:03:07.662
17:05:10.717
17:07:13.019

16:59:03.500
17:01:07.647

17:03:09.241
17:05:11.327
17:07:13.498

16:59:03.581
17:01:07.543
17:03:09.736

17:05:11.777
17:07:14.130

16:59:05.742

17:01:08.692
17:03:11.582
17:05:14.352
17:07:16.947

16:59:12.004
17:01:16.136

17:03:21.215
17:05:26.552
17:07:30.756

16:59:09.407
17:01:14.252
17:03:19.401
17:05:25.308

17:07:30.902

16:59:13.152

17:01:18.341
17:03:23.542
17:05:29.906
17:07:35.277

Lap

(333) DOMINIK JŮDA
1

2
3
4
5

(622) MARTIN ODEHNAL
1
2
3

4
5

(621) PETR HORÁK

1
2
3
4

5

(38) RADEK PYRCHALA
1
2

3
4
5

(50) VÁCLAV VLASÁK
1
2
3

4
5

(95) JAN PABOUČEK

1
2
3
4

5

(814) PAVEL KUBA
1
2

3
4
5

(11) MILOŠ JONÁK
1
2
3

4
5

(133) JIŘÍ NOVÁK

1
2
3
4
5

(168) JIŘÍ KRYŠTŮFEK
1

Lap Tm

-.---
1:50.226
1:49.222
1:48.885
1:49.678

-.---
1:50.423
1:48.548
1:48.919
1:53.290

-.---
1:51.128
1:50.929
1:51.403
1:52.060

-.---
1:52.597
1:51.484
1:50.789
1:52.480

-.---
1:52.339
1:52.743
1:51.145
1:50.619

-.---
1:52.872
1:51.982
1:52.639
1:53.639

-.---
1:58.447
1:54.404
1:54.114
1:53.481

-.---
1:55.358
1:56.710
1:55.719
1:54.657

-.---
1:56.942
1:57.289
1:56.220
1:56.582

-.---

Diff

+1.341
+0.337

-
+0.793

+1.875
-

+0.371
+4.742

+0.199
-

+0.474

+1.131

+1.808

+0.695
-

+1.691

+1.720
+2.124

+0.526
-

+0.890
-

+0.657

+1.657

+4.966

+0.923
+0.633

-

+0.701
+2.053

+1.062
-

+0.722
+1.069

-
+0.362

Time of Day

16:58:41.988

17:00:32.214
17:02:21.436
17:04:10.321
17:05:59.999

16:58:42.026
17:00:32.449
17:02:20.997

17:04:09.916
17:06:03.206

16:58:42.988
17:00:34.116
17:02:25.045
17:04:16.448

17:06:08.508

16:58:45.106
17:00:37.703

17:02:29.187
17:04:19.976
17:06:12.456

16:58:45.611
17:00:37.950
17:02:30.693

17:04:21.838
17:06:12.457

16:58:46.444
17:00:39.316
17:02:31.298
17:04:23.937

17:06:17.576

16:58:52.165
17:00:50.612

17:02:45.016
17:04:39.130
17:06:32.611

16:58:50.391
17:00:45.749
17:02:42.459

17:04:38.178
17:06:32.835

16:58:51.683
17:00:48.625
17:02:45.914
17:04:42.134
17:06:38.716

16:58:52.347
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Lap

2
3

4

(34) IVANA MIČÍKOVÁ
1

2
3
4

(411) VÁCLAV PIMPER
1
2

Lap Tm

2:18.032
2:21.218
2:19.416

-.---
2:21.028
2:21.353
2:22.652

-.---
2:45.064

Diff

-
+3.186

+1.384

-
+0.325
+1.624

-

Time of Day

17:01:37.724
17:03:58.942

17:06:18.358

16:59:27.185

17:01:48.213
17:04:09.566
17:06:32.218

16:58:57.768
17:01:42.832

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

1
2
3

4
5

(20) MARTIN KLOUČEK
1

2
3
4
5

(150) PETR LEIBLINGER
1
2

3
4
5

(30) MILOSLAV TOMÁŠEK
1
2
3
4

5

(73) KAREL LOFFLER
1

2
3
4
5

(224) JAROSLAV PILAŘ
1
2

3
4

(164) PETR VAJNER ML.

1
2
3
4

(93) BEATA WZIENTKOVA
1
2
3

4

(151) TOMÁŠ BÍŽA
1

2
3
4

(127) JAN PODLIPNÝ
1
2
3
4

(58) RADIM ŠOCH
1

Lap Tm

-.---
2:06.126
2:07.045
2:07.832
2:07.711

-.---
2:06.222
2:07.097
2:07.450
2:07.371

-.---
2:11.232
2:10.388
2:07.053
2:08.934

-.---
2:11.088
2:14.336
2:13.461
2:14.418

-.---
2:12.824
2:14.203
2:11.908
2:11.020

-.---
2:15.162
2:16.216
2:19.177

-.---
2:12.599
2:13.459
2:13.292

-.---
2:15.376
2:14.390
2:14.726

-.---
2:18.377
2:14.791
2:15.549

-.---
2:18.915
2:20.036
2:18.671

-.---

Diff

-
+0.919

+1.706
+1.585

-
+0.875
+1.228
+1.149

+4.179

+3.335
-

+1.881

-
+3.248
+2.373

+3.330

+1.804
+3.183
+0.888

-

-

+1.054
+4.015

-
+0.860
+0.693

+0.986
-

+0.336

+3.586
-

+0.758

+0.244
+1.365

-

Time of Day

16:59:08.248
17:01:14.374
17:03:21.419

17:05:29.251
17:07:36.962

16:59:09.077

17:01:15.299
17:03:22.396
17:05:29.846
17:07:37.217

16:59:14.108
17:01:25.340

17:03:35.728
17:05:42.781
17:07:51.715

16:59:12.115
17:01:23.203
17:03:37.539
17:05:51.000

17:08:05.418

16:59:16.069

17:01:28.893
17:03:43.096
17:05:55.004
17:08:06.024

16:59:13.700
17:01:28.862

17:03:45.078
17:06:04.255

16:59:24.919
17:01:37.518
17:03:50.977
17:06:04.269

16:59:20.085
17:01:35.461
17:03:49.851

17:06:04.577

16:59:21.048

17:01:39.425
17:03:54.216
17:06:09.765

16:59:20.219
17:01:39.134
17:03:59.170
17:06:17.841

16:59:19.692

      BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2014

NAKED BIKE

Závod

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

16.9.2014 16:40

Printed: 16.9.2014 17:08:25

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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